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                                               24^ EDIZIONE

Vaprio D’Agogna 11 GENNAIO 2025
1 FONTANA  NICOLO’ FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1999 AM

2 RONCHI LUCA LUCIANI SPORT 1988 AM

3 PASTORE DAVIDE FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2004 AM

4 RABOZZI CRISTIAN SPORT PROJET VCO 2009 JM (2giri)

5 GEDDO ANDREA LUCIANI SPORT 1997 AM

6 MOSSETTI LORENZO SPORT PROJET VCO 2008 JM (2giri)

7 MENEGAZ ANDREA CADDESE 1995 AM

8 MUSSI FEDERICO GSA 2005 AM

9 MAZZONE LUCA ATLETICA VALSESIA 1998 AM

10 AGNELLI ANDREA CADDESE 1998 AM

11 FADINO LORENZO CADDESE 2005 AM

12 MOUIH AARAB GSA 2010 JM (2giri)

13 MERIGHI LUCA CUS INSUBRIA 1976 M40

14 BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO CADDESE 1999 AM

15 CAVALLARO SANDRO CUS INSUBRIA 1975 M50

16 SALDARINI DANIL CUS INSUBRIA 2005 AM

17 MARTIGNON RICCARDO GSA 2010 JM (2giri)

18 CONSOLI LORENZO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1981 M40

19 PASTORELLI ELISA CUS INSUBRIA 2001 AF

20 ZORZETTO SIMONE CIRCUITO RUNNING 2010 JM (2giri)

21 CATAUDELLA MANUEL ATLETICA VALSESIA 2003 AM

22 FALCIONI FABIO LUCIANI SPORT 1996 AM

23 LUCIANI STEFANO LUCIANI SPORT 1977 M40

24 BELLOSTA MATILDE SPORT PROJET VCO 2009 JF (2giri)

25 POLETTI FEDERICO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1998 AM

26 PIROIA LUCA LIBERO 1993 AM

27 CONTI ROGER CADDESE 1991 AM

28 VINZIO ELVIO ATLETICA VALSESIA 1969 M50

29 BORGHESI DAVIDE 7 LAGHI 1967 M50

30 PURICELLI MARCO CASORATE 2007 AM

31 FRATTINI IVANO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1969 M50

32 DELL’AGLI FRANCESCO ATLETICA MALNATE 1983 M40

33 FALOTICO VINCENZO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1975 M50

34 PIOLANTI MATTEO ASI 2009 JM (2giri)

35 ANASTASI GIANLUCA ATLETICA TRECATE 1974 M50

36 PULICI STEFANIA BRONTOLO BIKE 1982 F40

37 LIBORIO MICHELE VITTUONE 99 1976 M40

38 CONTI MANUEL CADDESE 1991 AM

39 COVIZZI VANESSA CASORATE 1992 AF

40 BAROZZI LIVIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1964 M60

41 FALABELLA FRANCESCO GSA 1987 AM

42 IBBA FABIAN PODISTICA ARONA 1976 M50

43 PAGANI LISA CUS INSUBRIA 2007 AF

44 BONIFORTI ALESSANDRO CADDESE 1979 M40

45 TRAVAGLIA SIMONE AMATORI SPORT 1977 M40

46 CABRINO LUIGI SANFRONT 1977 M40

47 MURARO ROBERTO CASORATE 1975 M50

48 PAESE MARCO MERCURIO 1971 M50
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49 FIORI ANDREA TRAIL RUNNING VALSESSERA 1976 M40

50 MAZZILLI FRANCESCO CASORATE 1958 M60

51 MADRIGANO GIULIA GSA 2009 JF (2giri)

52 MADRIGANO PAOLO GSA 1976 M40

53 MACELLARO DONATO CADDESE 1968 M50

54 SCHIAVON CHIARA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1998 AF

55 BIOLCATI MICHELE GSA 1969 M50

56 CECCON ANTONELLO RUNNING OLTREPO 1968 M50

57 JAMES YAFTER GABAAH GSA 2002 AM

58 PURICELLI ANTONIO CASORATE 1970 M50

59 CIALFI ALESSANDRO LA MICHETTA 1954 M70

60 FRANCESCHI MATTIA LUCIANI SPORT 1987 AM

61 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA RUN CARD 1975 M50

62 SALA NICOLE CUS INSUBRIA 1994 AF

63 SPAGNOLI MICHELE CIRCUITO RUNNING 1975 M50

64 CUZZUPOLI DANIELE SPORT PROJET VCO 1981 M40

65 RABITTI UMBERTO GAV VERBANIA 1971 M50

66 TORRICO GIORGIA GSA 2010 JF (2giri)

67 CUTECCHIA FRANCESCO GAVIRATE 1963 M60

68 MALTAGLIATI ANDREA CASORATE 1973 M50

69 DURANTE FABIO GAV VERBANIA 1973 M50

70 BARBIERI IVAN ATLETICA PAVESE 1970 M50

71 ZARA LORENZO PODISTICA ARONA 2007 AM

72 TRAPELLA GIANLUCA GSA 1972 M50

73 GAIANI MASSIMILIANO VENUA TRIATHLON 1976 M40

74 CAGNONE MARCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1976 M40

75 QUATTRONE ANNA CUS INSUBRIA 2006 AF

76 BASSAN VITTORIO MALNATE 1957 M60

77 UGOLOTTI ALDO BRONTOLO BIKE 1984 M40

78 TRAPANI LEO CADDESE 1980 M40

79 MARINO GIUSEPPE CADDESE 1975 M50

80 COSTANTIN PAOLO CADDESE 1966 M50

81 CROCE GABRIELE CAMPUS VARESE 1964 M60

82 PILOTTO STEFANO LIBERO 1965 M60

83 MONTICONE PIERLUIGI VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1966 M50

84 FALVO ANTONIO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1958 M60

85 GAMBARE’ MARCO ANIMA TRAIL 1976 M40

86 MUNERATO MARCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1970 M50

87 LEONARDI RAFFAELLA PODISTICA ARONA 1977 F40

88 CASELLA ALBERTO GAO 1983 M40

89 CARU’ ADRIANO CASORATE 1962 M60

90 GALUPPO BRUNO LEANDRO PODISTICA ARONA 1968 M50

91 CERUTTI GIOVANNA GSA 1959 F60

92 PEROLIO DANIELE GSA 1970 M50

93 FOLLI FABRIZIO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1955 M70

94 BIANCHETTI SILVANO AVIS OSSOLANA 1961 M60

95 CARDINALI MAURO TEAM ATTIVA SALUTE 1967 M50

96 POLETTI SILVIA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2002 AF

97 FESTARI MICHELE GAO 1976 M40

98 RABBIA ANTONELLA BRANCALEONE ASTI 1969 F50
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99 TORRICO GRAZIANO GSA 1974 M50

100 MERZETTI MARCO CADDESE 1964 M60

101 GIUDICI ELVIS GAO 1978 M40

102 GIUDICI FABIO CASORATE 1963 M60

103 VENEGONI ALBERTO SANVERGA 1966 M50

104 SCANDELLA SILVANO CASORATE 1949 M75

105 ARIATTI SANDRO LA CECCA 1965 M60

106 PERONI RANCHET MAGALI LIBERO 2002 AF

107 BACCHETTA MONIA GSA 1972 F50

108 DIAFERIA ANNALISA GSA 1974 F50

109 BORSOTTI ANDREA GAO 1981 M40

110 TABACCHINI FAUSTO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1957 M60

111 GARAVAGLIA MAURO CASORATE 1959 M60

112 CASA FABIO CAMPUS VARESE 1967 M50

113 BRUSATI ALESSIO LIBERO 1970 M50

114 CIPRIANI EROS VIGEVANO 1968 M50

115 BUZZETTI ALBERTO LUCIANI SPORT 1982 M40

116 BACCAGLIO RAFFAELE AVIS OSSOLANA 1971 M50

117 PERIN RAFFAELE CASORATE 1963 M60

118 DISPERATI JULIANA JRC RUNNING CLUB 1977 F40

119 MASSETTI MAURO GSA 1958 M60

120 POGGIONI ANDREA VALBOSSA 1969 M50

121 MURARO MARIA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1970 F50

122 VIOLA CESARE SCALO VOGHERA 1965 M60

123 GRANELLI EMILIANO GSA 1973 M50

124 PIOLINI MARCELLO LIBERO 2002 AM

125 COLOMBO LAMBERTO VITTUONE 99 1987 AM

126 ZANETTI PIERO CAMPUS VARESE 1953 M70

127 BOBBIO MASSIMO FRATTINI 1968 M50

128 CONTINI MAURO 3V 1957 M60

129 CIRESA VITTORIO 3V 1956 M60

130 BELLORINI OMBRETTA 3V 1967 F50

131 SANGALLI MAURIZIO TRT 1971 M50

132 POLETTI GIOVANNI CASTELLANIA 1964 M60

133 BECCARIA LAURA CASTELLANIA 1973 F50

134 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE CASORATE 1957 M60

135 MAZZEO MAURIZIO TRT 1969 M50

136 BREBBIA ANTONIO CASORATE 1955 M70

137 TREVISAN EMILIO CASTELLANIA 1966 M50

138 GOBBO GIANCARLO CASORATE 1959 M60

139 GARAVAGLIA MARCO SCALO VOGHERA 1974 M50

140 GNOATO FABRIZIO LIBERO 1967 M50

141 BAROZZI GIANNI AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1954 M70

142 CONCONI FABRIZIO CASORATE 1970 M50

143 FRANZON ELISA FRATTINI 1968 F50

144 DAL DOSSO ALBERTO PODISTICA ARONA 1976 M40

145 ZANINETTI CLAUDIO AMATORI SPORT 1955 M70

146 POIRE ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1944 M75

147 DELL’ALMA STELLA LIBERO 1964 F60

148 ROSSELLI ELEONORA PODISTICA ARONA 1974 F50
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149 QUARANTA CINZIA GSA 1976 F40

150 CERBINO VINCENZO ASI 1970 M50

151 BENVEGNU’ ALEX ATLETICA GALLIATE 1975 M50

152 MACCHI GIUSEPPE GALLARATESE 1952 M70

153 FANTONETTI NATASCIA CADDESE 1975 F50

154 VILLA ENNIO 7 LAGHI 1948 M75

155 PARACHINI FABIO TRT 1966 M50

156 MUNERATO MARTA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2006 AF

157 MARINO MICHELA QUELLI DELLA VIA BARACCA 1971 F50

158 CARMINATI LOREDANA AVIS OSSOLANA 1975 F50

159 SACCO ALESSIA GSA 1995 AF

160 PAVAN GIULIANO LIBERO 1952 M70

161 BERTULETTI CRISTINA RUNNER VALBOSSA 1966 F50

162 MARZOLO LUANA CASORATE 1973 F50

163 GONZATO EGIDIO GALLARATESE 1955 M70

164 MIGLIO FLORILDE BELLIRUN 1971 F50

165 GALBANI ANNAMARIA ALA ABBIATEGRASSO 1952 F70

166 DUCA TIZIANA FRATTINI 1965 F60

167 GALLI RENATO SAN MARCO 1965 M60

168 ZANINETTI VALENTINA AMATORI SPORT 1984 F40

169 GRASSINI GIOVANNI CAMPUS VARESE 1947 M75

170 CASA ARIANNA CAMPUS VARESE 2004 AF

171 BENEVENTO NICOLA 7 LAGHI 1950 M75

172 PARI SAMUELE MEZZANESE 1975 M50

173 PORTOLESI ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1952 M70

174 VALENTINI CLAUDIO LIBERO 1965 M60

175 RONCHETTI DANIELA AMATORI SPORT 1955 F70

176 BALLABIO ALBERTO CASORATE 1957 M60

177 CACCIA ROBERTO LIBERO 1952 M70

178 LEPRI CATIA SAN MARCO 1962 F60

179 ANTOGNAZZO MARTA GSA 1986 AF

180 CERRUTI SOLA MATTIA GSA 1985 M40

181 BONDIONI ORNELLA CASORATE 1952 F70

182 GUASTAMACCHIA DOMENICA 7 LAGHI 1951 F70

183 CERELLO ANGELO 3V 1934 M75

184 PONTI ROBERTO 7 LAGHI 1968 M50

BIMBOGIRO

CERUTTI SOLA GRETA GSA 2016

BIANCHI SAMUELE GSA 2016

CALCATERRA ELIA GAO 2017

BAGNATI LUCA GEUNHO GAO 2017

ROSIN FEDERICO GAO 2017

NEGRI LORENZO GSA 2016

ROSSI FILIPPO GSA 2016

BRANDONI NOE GSA 2017

FRATTINI SOFIA GAO 2016

CABRINO GABRIELE LIBERO 2016

ROSSI GREGORIO GSA 2019
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NASUELLI MARINA CIRCUITO RUNNING 2018

DUO MATTIA GAO 2017

MINIGIRO

CILIBERTO MATTEO GSA 2012

POLONI SIMONE ATLETICA OVEST TICINO 2011

BORSOTTI NOEMI GAO 2012

NASUELLI GIACOMO CIRCUITO RUNNING 2013

CERUTTI SOLA FILIPPO GSA 2014

BERTI ANGELO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2015

ROSIN BEATRICE GAO 2013

FIORI MATTIA GSA 2012

FOSCALINA RAFFAELE GSA 2015

RATTO CARLOTTA GSA 2015

PRANDINA BIANCA GSA 2013

GRANELLI MATTIA GSA 2013

KOOHLI MOHAMED ALI GAO 2012

CABRINO ENRICO LIBERO 2015

LO RUSSO CAMILLA GSA 2014

FESTARI ALESSSANDRO GAO 2012

BOLZANELLO DIEGO GAO 2015

GRUPPI

GSA 38

CASORATE 19

CADDESE 17

GAO 16

FULGOR 15

JUNIOR MASCHILE

4 RABOZZI CRISTIAN SPORT PROJET VCO 2009 JM (2giri)

6 MOSSETTI LORENZO SPORT PROJET VCO 2008 JM (2giri)

12 MOUIH AARAB GSA 2010 JM (2giri)

17 MARTIGNON RICCARDO GSA 2010 JM (2giri)

20 ZORZETTO SIMONE CIRCUITO RUNNING 2010 JM (2giri)

34 PIOLANTI MATTEO ASI 2009 JM (2giri)

AM

1 FONTANA  NICOLO’ FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1999 AM

2 RONCHI LUCA LUCIANI SPORT 1988 AM

3 PASTORE DAVIDE FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2004 AM

5 GEDDO ANDREA LUCIANI SPORT 1997 AM

7 MENEGAZ ANDREA CADDESE 1995 AM

8 MUSSI FEDERICO GSA 2005 AM

9 MAZZONE LUCA ATLETICA VALSESIA 1998 AM

10 AGNELLI ANDREA CADDESE 1998 AM
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11 FADINO LORENZO CADDESE 2005 AM

14 BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO CADDESE 1999 AM

16 SALDARINI DANIL CUS INSUBRIA 2005 AM

21 CATAUDELLA MANUEL ATLETICA VALSESIA 2003 AM

22 FALCIONI FABIO LUCIANI SPORT 1996 AM

25 POLETTI FEDERICO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1998 AM

26 PIROIA LUCA LIBERO 1993 AM

27 CONTI ROGER CADDESE 1991 AM

30 PURICELLI MARCO CASORATE 2007 AM

38 CONTI MANUEL CADDESE 1991 AM

41 FALABELLA FRANCESCO GSA 1987 AM

57 JAMES YAFTER GABAAH GSA 2002 AM

60 FRANCESCHI MATTIA LUCIANI SPORT 1987 AM

71 ZARA LORENZO PODISTICA ARONA 2007 AM

124 PIOLINI MARCELLO LIBERO 2002 AM

125 COLOMBO LAMBERTO VITTUONE 99 1987 AM

M40

13 MERIGHI LUCA CUS INSUBRIA 1976 M40

18 CONSOLI LORENZO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1981 M40

23 LUCIANI STEFANO LUCIANI SPORT 1977 M40

32 DELL’AGLI FRANCESCO ATLETICA MALNATE 1983 M40

37 LIBORIO MICHELE VITTUONE 99 1976 M40

44 BONIFORTI ALESSANDRO CADDESE 1979 M40

45 TRAVAGLIA SIMONE AMATORI SPORT 1977 M40

46 CABRINO LUIGI SANFRONT 1977 M40

49 FIORI ANDREA TRAIL RUNNING VALSESSERA 1976 M40

52 MADRIGANO PAOLO GSA 1976 M40

64 CUZZUPOLI DANIELE SPORT PROJET VCO 1981 M40

73 GAIANI MASSIMILIANO VENUA TRIATHLON 1976 M40

74 CAGNONE MARCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1976 M40

77 UGOLOTTI ALDO BRONTOLO BIKE 1984 M40

78 TRAPANI LEO CADDESE 1980 M40

85 GAMBARE’ MARCO ANIMA TRAIL 1976 M40

88 CASELLA ALBERTO GAO 1983 M40

97 FESTARI MICHELE GAO 1976 M40

101 GIUDICI ELVIS GAO 1978 M40

109 BORSOTTI ANDREA GAO 1981 M40

115 BUZZETTI ALBERTO LUCIANI SPORT 1982 M40

144 DAL DOSSO ALBERTO PODISTICA ARONA 1976 M40

180 CERRUTI SOLA MATTIA GSA 1985 M40

M50

15 CAVALLARO SANDRO CUS INSUBRIA 1975 M50

28 VINZIO ELVIO ATLETICA VALSESIA 1969 M50

29 BORGHESI DAVIDE 7 LAGHI 1967 M50

31 FRATTINI IVANO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1969 M50

33 FALOTICO VINCENZO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1975 M50
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35 ANASTASI GIANLUCA ATLETICA TRECATE 1974 M50

42 IBBA FABIAN PODISTICA ARONA 1976 M50

47 MURARO ROBERTO CASORATE 1975 M50

48 PAESE MARCO MERCURIO 1971 M50

53 MACELLARO DONATO CADDESE 1968 M50

55 BIOLCATI MICHELE GSA 1969 M50

56 CECCON ANTONELLO RUNNING OLTREPO 1968 M50

58 PURICELLI ANTONIO CASORATE 1970 M50

61 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA RUN CARD 1975 M50

63 SPAGNOLI MICHELE CIRCUITO RUNNING 1975 M50

65 RABITTI UMBERTO GAV VERBANIA 1971 M50

68 MALTAGLIATI ANDREA CASORATE 1973 M50

69 DURANTE FABIO GAV VERBANIA 1973 M50

70 BARBIERI IVAN ATLETICA PAVESE 1970 M50

72 TRAPELLA GIANLUCA GSA 1972 M50

79 MARINO GIUSEPPE CADDESE 1975 M50

80 COSTANTIN PAOLO CADDESE 1966 M50

83 MONTICONE PIERLUIGI VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 1966 M50

86 MUNERATO MARCO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1970 M50

90 GALUPPO BRUNO LEANDRO PODISTICA ARONA 1968 M50

92 PEROLIO DANIELE GSA 1970 M50

95 CARDINALI MAURO TEAM ATTIVA SALUTE 1967 M50

99 TORRICO GRAZIANO GSA 1974 M50

103 VENEGONI ALBERTO SANVERGA 1966 M50

112 CASA FABIO CAMPUS VARESE 1967 M50

113 BRUSATI ALESSIO LIBERO 1970 M50

114 CIPRIANI EROS VIGEVANO 1968 M50

116 BACCAGLIO RAFFAELE AVIS OSSOLANA 1971 M50

120 POGGIONI ANDREA VALBOSSA 1969 M50

123 GRANELLI EMILIANO GSA 1973 M50

127 BOBBIO MASSIMO FRATTINI 1968 M50

131 SANGALLI MAURIZIO TRT 1971 M50

135 MAZZEO MAURIZIO TRT 1969 M50

137 TREVISAN EMILIO CASTELLANIA 1966 M50

139 GARAVAGLIA MARCO SCALO VOGHERA 1974 M50

140 GNOATO FABRIZIO LIBERO 1967 M50

142 CONCONI FABRIZIO CASORATE 1970 M50

150 CERBINO VINCENZO ASI 1970 M50

151 BENVEGNU’ ALEX ATLETICA GALLIATE 1975 M50

155 PARACHINI FABIO TRT 1966 M50

172 PARI SAMUELE MEZZANESE 1975 M50

184 PONTI ROBERTO 7 LAGHI 1968 M50

M60

40 BAROZZI LIVIO AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1964 M60

50 MAZZILLI FRANCESCO CASORATE 1958 M60

67 CUTECCHIA FRANCESCO GAVIRATE 1963 M60

76 BASSAN VITTORIO MALNATE 1957 M60

81 CROCE GABRIELE CAMPUS VARESE 1964 M60



Loreto 14-Gennaio 2006          pag. 8

82 PILOTTO STEFANO LIBERO 1965 M60

84 FALVO ANTONIO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1958 M60

89 CARU’ ADRIANO CASORATE 1962 M60

94 BIANCHETTI SILVANO AVIS OSSOLANA 1961 M60

100 MERZETTI MARCO CADDESE 1964 M60

102 GIUDICI FABIO CASORATE 1963 M60

105 ARIATTI SANDRO LA CECCA 1965 M60

110 TABACCHINI FAUSTO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1957 M60

111 GARAVAGLIA MAURO CASORATE 1959 M60

117 PERIN RAFFAELE CASORATE 1963 M60

119 MASSETTI MAURO GSA 1958 M60

122 VIOLA CESARE SCALO VOGHERA 1965 M60

128 CONTINI MAURO 3V 1957 M60

129 CIRESA VITTORIO 3V 1956 M60

132 POLETTI GIOVANNI CASTELLANIA 1964 M60

134 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE CASORATE 1957 M60

138 GOBBO GIANCARLO CASORATE 1959 M60

167 GALLI RENATO SAN MARCO 1965 M60

174 VALENTINI CLAUDIO LIBERO 1965 M60

176 BALLABIO ALBERTO CASORATE 1957 M60

M70

59 CIALFI ALESSANDRO LA MICHETTA 1954 M70

93 FOLLI FABRIZIO FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1955 M70

126 ZANETTI PIERO CAMPUS VARESE 1953 M70

136 BREBBIA ANTONIO CASORATE 1955 M70

141 BAROZZI GIANNI AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1954 M70

145 ZANINETTI CLAUDIO AMATORI SPORT 1955 M70

152 MACCHI GIUSEPPE GALLARATESE 1952 M70

160 PAVAN GIULIANO LIBERO 1952 M70

163 GONZATO EGIDIO GALLARATESE 1955 M70

173 PORTOLESI ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1952 M70

177 CACCIA ROBERTO LIBERO 1952 M70

M75

104 SCANDELLA SILVANO CASORATE 1949 M75

146 POIRE ANTONIO MASTER NOVARA 1944 M75

154 VILLA ENNIO 7 LAGHI 1948 M75

169 GRASSINI GIOVANNI CAMPUS VARESE 1947 M75

171 BENEVENTO NICOLA 7 LAGHI 1950 M75

183 CERELLO ANGELO 3V 1934 M75

JUNIOR FEMMINILE

24 BELLOSTA MATILDE SPORT PROJET VCO 2009 JF (2giri)

51 MADRIGANO GIULIA GSA 2009 JF (2giri)

66 TORRICO GIORGIA GSA 2010 JF (2giri)
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AF

19 PASTORELLI ELISA CUS INSUBRIA 2001 AF

39 COVIZZI VANESSA CASORATE 1992 AF

43 PAGANI LISA CUS INSUBRIA 2007 AF

54 SCHIAVON CHIARA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1998 AF

62 SALA NICOLE CUS INSUBRIA 1994 AF

75 QUATTRONE ANNA CUS INSUBRIA 2006 AF

96 POLETTI SILVIA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2002 AF

106 PERONI RANCHET MAGALI LIBERO 2002 AF

156 MUNERATO MARTA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2006 AF

159 SACCO ALESSIA GSA 1995 AF

170 CASA ARIANNA CAMPUS VARESE 2004 AF

179 ANTOGNAZZO MARTA GSA 1986 AF

F40

36 PULICI STEFANIA BRONTOLO BIKE 1982 F40

87 LEONARDI RAFFAELLA PODISTICA ARONA 1977 F40

118 DISPERATI JULIANA JRC RUNNING CLUB 1977 F40

149 QUARANTA CINZIA GSA 1976 F40

168 ZANINETTI VALENTINA AMATORI SPORT 1984 F40

F50

98 RABBIA ANTONELLA BRANCALEONE ASTI 1969 F50

107 BACCHETTA MONIA GSA 1972 F50

108 DIAFERIA ANNALISA GSA 1974 F50

121 MURARO MARIA FULGOR PRATO SESIA 1970 F50

130 BELLORINI OMBRETTA 3V 1967 F50

133 BECCARIA LAURA CASTELLANIA 1973 F50

143 FRANZON ELISA FRATTINI 1968 F50

148 ROSSELLI ELEONORA PODISTICA ARONA 1974 F50

153 FANTONETTI NATASCIA CADDESE 1975 F50

157 MARINO MICHELA QUELLI DELLA VIA BARACCA 1971 F50

158 CARMINATI LOREDANA AVIS OSSOLANA 1975 F50

161 BERTULETTI CRISTINA RUNNER VALBOSSA 1966 F50

162 MARZOLO LUANA CASORATE 1973 F50

164 MIGLIO FLORILDE BELLIRUN 1971 F50

F60

91 CERUTTI GIOVANNA GSA 1959 F60

147 DELL’ALMA STELLA LIBERO 1964 F60

166 DUCA TIZIANA FRATTINI 1965 F60

178 LEPRI CATIA SAN MARCO 1962 F60

F70

165 GALBANI ANNAMARIA ALA ABBIATEGRASSO 1952 F70
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175 RONCHETTI DANIELA AMATORI SPORT 1955 F70

181 BONDIONI ORNELLA CASORATE 1952 F70

182 GUASTAMACCHIA DOMENICA 7 LAGHI 1951 F70


